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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 10 Women, 100m Backstroke 13 years and older
16.5.2025 г. - 11:58 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:01.10 Ekaterina AVRAMOVA OLIMP Shanghai (CHN) 25.7.2011 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 1:03.69 Boyana TOMOVA ETAR2 Volos (GRE) 24.4.2016 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 1:05.83 Mariya KOCHEVA DORS Amersfort (NED) 29.7.1988 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 1:01.32
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. Melisa ZOBAR 13 Turkiye 1:08.54 579 B 33.22 35.32
2. Jasmin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 1:09.24 561 B 33.34 35.90
3. Elif KALINOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:10.07 541 B 33.97 36.10
4. Idil Derin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 1:10.88 523 R 34.40 36.48
5. Elif Ipek BAYRAK 13 Turkiye 1:11.05 519 R 33.42 37.63
6. Asya Beril KURAN 13 Turkiye 1:11.52 509 34.25 37.27
7. Kumsal KANDEMIR 13 Turkiye 1:11.73 505 35.09 36.64
8. Elvan Zeynep SISMAN 13 Turkiye 1:12.45 490 35.04 37.41
9. Siana MITEVA 13 Olimp 1:12.96 480 34.80 38.16

10. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 14 Olimp 1:13.59 467 34.70 38.89
11. Zumra KURT 13 Turkiye 1:13.78 464 36.15 37.63
12. Defne Sinem EKEN 13 Turkiye 1:13.83 463 35.97 37.86
13. Su Alya OKAL 13 Turkiye 1:14.66 448 36.02 38.64
14. Nadejda KOMOVA 13 Olimp 1:14.72 446 36.21 38.51
15. Duru AYDIN 13 Turkiye 1:15.08 440 37.13 37.95
16. Mira PARUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 1:16.77 412 36.81 39.96
17. Margarita GUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 1:18.86 380 37.21 41.65
18. Ayse Melek SEMIZOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:19.23 374 37.91 41.32
19. Ina MANEVA 13 Olimpia 1:20.66 355 38.53 42.13
20. Karolina VELEVA 14 Briz 1:20.88 352 39.17 41.71
21. Hristeya NIKOLOVA 13 Torpedo 1:21.38 345 39.68 41.70
22. Simona BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 1:22.50 332 39.58 42.92
23. Ralitsa BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 1:24.12 313 39.75 44.37
24. Dariya DIMITROVA 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:30.09 255 43.57 46.52
25. Andreya DIMITROVA 14 Chernomorets 1:30.91 248 42.79 48.12
26. Simona TIHI 13 Chernomorets 1:33.30 229 44.89 48.41
27. Stefani HRISTOVA 13 Chernomorets 1:35.33 215 45.99 49.34

15 - 17 years

1. Desislava BELOVA 17 Chernomorets 1:06.22 642 A 32.16 34.06
2. Yana ANGELOVA 16 Olimp 1:06.71 628 A 32.34 34.37
3. Maria CORLATEANU 15 Moldova 1:07.56 604 B 33.14 34.42
4. Valeriya GEORGIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 1:07.80 598 B 32.59 35.21
5. Zhanet YANEVA 15 Akulite 1:08.66 576 B 33.37 35.29
6. Ivet NIKOLOVA 16 Briz 1:08.90 570 B 33.33 35.57
7. Diana VLADOVA 16 Iris 1:10.35 535 B 35.19 35.16
8. Lora SHARANKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:11.20 516 34.60 36.60
9. Milena KALUDOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 1:12.72 484 35.18 37.54

10. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 16 Levski 1:14.57 449 35.65 38.92
11. Teodora DIMITROVA 16 Levski 1:15.38 435 36.16 39.22
12. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 17 Trayana 1:16.39 418 36.61 39.78
13. Suzana TSANEVA 15 Levski 1:17.59 399 36.81 40.78
14. Sofia HRISTOVA 15 Levski 1:17.63 398 37.29 40.34
15. Dayana YANCHEVA 16 Akulite 1:18.60 383 37.33 41.27
16. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 17 Akulite 1:18.99 378 37.87 41.12
17. Nadezhda MARINOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:19.40 372 37.46 41.94
18. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 1:22.29 334 39.55 42.74
19. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 16 Metropol 1:22.40 333 38.70 43.70
20. Kalina DENEVA 15 Torpedo 1:25.31 300 41.44 43.87
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 10, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Open

1. Ekaterina AVRAMOVA 34 Sprint Sofia 1:03.68 722 A 31.00 32.68
2. Natalia ZAITEVA 18 Moldova 1:04.29 701 A 31.31 32.98
3. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 28 Olimpia 1:04.68 689 A 31.21 33.47
4. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 20 Vsi 1:06.02 647 A 31.71 34.31
5. Desislava BELOVA 17 Chernomorets 1:06.22 642 A 32.16 34.06

Magdalena PEPEGOVA 18 Sprint Sofia 1:06.22 642 A 31.99 34.23
7. Darina RAKOVA 18 St.George 1:06.44 635 A 32.73 33.71
8. Yana ANGELOVA 16 Olimp 1:06.71 628 A 32.34 34.37
9. Maria CORLATEANU 15 Moldova 1:07.56 604 B 33.14 34.42

10. Valeriya GEORGIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 1:07.80 598 B 32.59 35.21
11. Melisa ZOBAR 13 Turkiye 1:08.54 579 B 33.22 35.32
12. Zhanet YANEVA 15 Akulite 1:08.66 576 B 33.37 35.29
13. Ivet NIKOLOVA 16 Briz 1:08.90 570 B 33.33 35.57
14. Jasmin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 1:09.24 561 B 33.34 35.90
15. Elif KALINOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:10.07 541 B 33.97 36.10
16. Diana VLADOVA 16 Iris 1:10.35 535 B 35.19 35.16
17. Idil Derin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 1:10.88 523 R 34.40 36.48
18. Elif Ipek BAYRAK 13 Turkiye 1:11.05 519 R 33.42 37.63
19. Lora SHARANKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:11.20 516 34.60 36.60
20. Asya Beril KURAN 13 Turkiye 1:11.52 509 34.25 37.27
21. Katerina KIROVA 19 Avgusta 1:11.71 505 34.76 36.95
22. Kumsal KANDEMIR 13 Turkiye 1:11.73 505 35.09 36.64
23. Elvan Zeynep SISMAN 13 Turkiye 1:12.45 490 35.04 37.41
24. Milena KALUDOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 1:12.72 484 35.18 37.54
25. Siana MITEVA 13 Olimp 1:12.96 480 34.80 38.16
26. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 14 Olimp 1:13.59 467 34.70 38.89
27. Zumra KURT 13 Turkiye 1:13.78 464 36.15 37.63
28. Defne Sinem EKEN 13 Turkiye 1:13.83 463 35.97 37.86
29. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 16 Levski 1:14.57 449 35.65 38.92
30. Su Alya OKAL 13 Turkiye 1:14.66 448 36.02 38.64
31. Nadejda KOMOVA 13 Olimp 1:14.72 446 36.21 38.51
32. Duru AYDIN 13 Turkiye 1:15.08 440 37.13 37.95
33. Teodora DIMITROVA 16 Levski 1:15.38 435 36.16 39.22
34. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 17 Trayana 1:16.39 418 36.61 39.78
35. Mira PARUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 1:16.77 412 36.81 39.96
36. Suzana TSANEVA 15 Levski 1:17.59 399 36.81 40.78
37. Sofia HRISTOVA 15 Levski 1:17.63 398 37.29 40.34
38. Dayana YANCHEVA 16 Akulite 1:18.60 383 37.33 41.27
39. Margarita GUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 1:18.86 380 37.21 41.65
40. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 17 Akulite 1:18.99 378 37.87 41.12
41. Ayse Melek SEMIZOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:19.23 374 37.91 41.32
42. Nadezhda MARINOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:19.40 372 37.46 41.94
43. Ina MANEVA 13 Olimpia 1:20.66 355 38.53 42.13
44. Karolina VELEVA 14 Briz 1:20.88 352 39.17 41.71
45. Hristeya NIKOLOVA 13 Torpedo 1:21.38 345 39.68 41.70
46. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 1:22.29 334 39.55 42.74
47. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 16 Metropol 1:22.40 333 38.70 43.70
48. Simona BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 1:22.50 332 39.58 42.92
49. Ralitsa BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 1:24.12 313 39.75 44.37
50. Kalina DENEVA 15 Torpedo 1:25.31 300 41.44 43.87
51. Dariya DIMITROVA 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:30.09 255 43.57 46.52
52. Andreya DIMITROVA 14 Chernomorets 1:30.91 248 42.79 48.12
53. Simona TIHI 13 Chernomorets 1:33.30 229 44.89 48.41
54. Stefani HRISTOVA 13 Chernomorets 1:35.33 215 45.99 49.34


